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Wing Pendant
By Seed Design

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1070 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 169.84

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/6.3W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78.7"L x 20.9"W x 26"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.6W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

Striking a delightful balance between
imagination and restraint, the Wing Pendant
illuminates any space with a lively play of light
and shadow. This exquisite pendant features a
Dual lighting effect, where soft up lighting
highlights the adjustable frosted wings. Below, a
high-performance LED provides ample
illumination for tasks below. Perfect for a kitchen
or dining room.

Shown in black / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1476051
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